2424
OD
SDR41 PN 4 SDR26 PN 6.3 SDR21 PN 8 SDR 17 PN 10
WT ID KG/M WT ID KG/M WT ID KG/M WT ID KG/M
16 - - - - - - - - - - - -
20 - - - - - - - - - - - -
25 - - - - - - - - - 1.8 21.7 0.1
32 - - - - - - 1.8 28.7 0.2 2.1 28.1 0.2

Rural imperial-size low-pressure pipe
CODE SIZE (INCH)
COIL
LENGTH
(M)
WALL
THICKNESS
(MM)
OUTSIDE
DIAMETRE
(MM)
COIL DIMENSIONS (MM)
WEIGHT
(KG)
OD ID WIDTH
RGS02021200 3/4 inch (19) 200 1.4 21.6 950 600 250 16.9
RGS02521200 1 inch (25) 200 1.5 27.9 1180 730 240 23.9
RGS03221150 1 1/4 inch (32) 150 1.9 35 1380 1000 285 28.6
RGS04021150 1 1/2 inch (40) 150 2.2 42 1580 1100 320 31.3
RGS05021100 2 inch (50) 100 3 56.2 1870 1460 330 48.4